
STRING TEACHERS 2020-2021 
 
VIOLIN/VIOLA 
Micaela Fruend Haimov (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate, violin/viola) 
Micaela.Haimov@musicivic.net 
 
Anne Sophie Anderson (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate Student, violin) 
asf.andersen@gmail.com 
 
Phil Carter (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate Student, viola) 
Philipe.carter@comcast.net  
215-307-6509 
 
Julianna Stoldt (University of Miami Graduate, violin) 
jgaul7@gmail.com 
516-658-4764 
 
Stephen Gorgone (SUNY Stony Brook DMA Student) 
stephen.gorgone@gmail.com 
 
 
CELLO 
Stephanie Iovine  
stephanieiovine@gmail.com 
631-921-4693 
 
Tomoko Fujita (SUNY Stony Brook DMA Graduate/Bryant Park String Quartet, cello) 
Tomoko.fujita@gmail.com 
646-245-3945 
 
Maria Martinez (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate Student, cello) 
Mariquita83@yahoo.es 
812-360-3048 
 
Alison Rowe (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate Student, cello) 
alison.rowe88@gmail.com  
608-772-3556 
 
 
STRING BASS 
Jack Meisburg (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate Student) 
768-910-2302 
 

mailto:stephen.gorgone@gmail.com


Nick Butcher (SUNY Stony Brook Graduate/Rocky Point School District Orchestra Teacher) 
nbutcher@rockypoint.k12.ny.us 
631-793-1054 
 
Zachary Hobin (SUNY Stony Brook DMA Student) 
zachary.hobin@gmail.com 
773-578-9522 
 
LOCAL MUSIC SCHOOLS 
North Shore Suzuki School---631-737-8357 
Port Jefferson Music Academy---631-642-0926 
Village Center Lessons---631-802-2160 


